7. Grunwalder Burglauf 2023

5km - Lauf - 09.07.2023 - Grunwald ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1 241 Parveen Sigl-Johal 00sSigl 1973 W50 00:24:43
2 2 276 Krisztina Csanyi TSV Griinwald 1972 W50 00:25:49
3 3 266 Petra Meil3ner TSV Griinwald 1972 W50 00:26:41
4 1 263 Monika Dirr TSV Griinwald 1987 W30 00:26:55
5 1 243 Maria Nikolaou Blitz 2010 Wu20 00:27:39
6 2 10314 Julia Schmidt 1985 W30 00:28:18
7 2 298 Clara Brandis 2004 Wu20 00:28:40
8 3 269 Alexandra Beer TSV Griinwald 2010 WuU20 00:29:38
9 1 255 Carmen Meyer-Scharenberg Meyer-Scharenberg 1975 w40 00:30:02
10 2 257 Veronica Compagnone Sport insel 1983 w40 00:30:51
11 4 282 Mercedes Schénemann 2005 Wu20 00:31:00
12 5 294 Pia Nitzsche 2008 Wu20 00:31:15
13 4 270 Alexandra Stockel TSV Griinwald 1968 W50 00:31:42
14 6 10309 Marie Kimmich 2010 Wu20 00:31:53
15 3 285 Veronika Zieran 1983 W40 00:32:31
16 7 291 Hannah Doll 2007 Wu20 00:32:54
17 8 244 Aspasia Nikolaou Blitz 2009 WuU20 00:33:14
18 4 260 Lisa Audi-Bensaid Team Audi 1982 W40 00:33:19
19 5 296 Irina Wietek 1972 W50 00:33:43
20 6 274 Stephanie Dendorfer TSV Grinwald 1967 W50 00:33:53
21 5 280 Dawei Shi 1978 w40 00:34:14
22 9 10313 Clara Forteza 2005 Wu20 00:34:32
23 10 290 Viktoria Kornbichler 2007 Wu20 00:34:45
24 1 10305 Salomé Wedemeyer 1998 w20 00:35:33
25 11 246 Rebecca Nogaschewski Erdwarme Griinwald 2010 Wu20 00:36:04
26 6 247 Jolanta Nogaschewski Erdwérme Griinwald 1978 W40 00:36:05
27 12 251 Celia Romen HFR 2010 Wu20 00:36:06
28 7 252 Monika Heredi Jumpstart 1976 w40 00:37:18
29 8 277 Andrea Wecke TSV Sauerlach 1974 w40 00:38:31
1 1 300 Mathis Seidl 2005 MU20 00:18:56
2 1 288 Gerald Malenstein 1982 M40 00:19:00
3 2 10312 Richard Schmidt 1976 M40 00:19:22
4 1 264 Niklas Dohmen TSV Griinwald 2003 M20 00:19:28
5) 1 289 Tobias Weigt 1992 M30 00:20:15
6 2 254 Vincent Brger LA Sauerlach 1985 M30 00:20:39
7 2 271 Janne Gréndahl TSV Griinwald 2008 MU20 00:21:03
8 3 272 Emil Geithner TSV Griinwald 2008 MU20 00:21:41
9 3 258 Daniele Isola Sport insel 1980 M40 00:21:58
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Thomas Bachhuber
Adam Koch

Niklas Seidl
Jonathan Brandis
Ferdinand HulR
Dominik Bezjak
Maximilian MeiRner
Daniel Wied

Thilo Stolper
Andreas Dohmen
Richard Koch
loannis Nikolaou
Dmitriy Glebenok
Adrian Krzeszowski
Thilo Sigl

Felix Saller

Viktor Klein

Moritz Hossman
Luca Enggruber
Ferenc Heredi

Olaf Lamberz
Rainer Kerl

Consti Meyer-Scharenberg
Stephen Kimmich
Eckart Horn

Hagen Schenk
Roberto Grassia

Maximilian Pflug
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SV Bad Heilbrunn

TSV Griinwald

Erdwérme Griinwald
Team Bezjak

TSV Griinwald

TSV Griinwald

Blitz

00sig!

Jumpstart

Meyer-Scharenberg

TSV Griinwald

545

_zelmes ssystert

1984
2009
2010
2001
1995
2010
2010
1978
1980
1959
2010
1975
1977
2010
1971
2009
2009
2009
2009
1974
1967
1975
2010
1977
1968
1990
1998
2008

M30
MU20
MU20
M20
M20
MU20
MU20
M40
M40
M60
MU20
M40
M40
MU20
M50
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
M40
M50
M40
MU20
M40
M50
M30
M20
MU20

de

00:22:30
00:22:47
00:22:59
00:23:04
00:23:15
00:23:19
00:24:16
00:25:01
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:58
00:26:56
00:27:34
00:27:44
00:28:11
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:56
00:29:37
00:29:58
00:31:.07
00:31:53
00:32:42
00:34:14
00:35:33

00:35:57
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