

7. Grünwalder Burglauf 2023

5km - Lauf - 09.07.2023 - Grünwald



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	241	Parveen Sigl-Johal	00Sigl		1973	W50	00:24:43
2	2	276	Krisztina Csanyi	TSV Grünwald		1972	W50	00:25:49
3	3	266	Petra Meißner	TSV Grünwald		1972	W50	00:26:41
4	1	263	Monika Dirr	TSV Grünwald		1987	W30	00:26:55
5	1	243	Maria Nikolaou	Blitz		2010	WU20	00:27:39
6	2	10314	Julia Schmidt			1985	W30	00:28:18
7	2	298	Clara Brandis			2004	WU20	00:28:40
8	3	269	Alexandra Beer	TSV Grünwald		2010	WU20	00:29:38
9	1	255	Carmen Meyer-Scharenberg	Meyer-Scharenberg		1975	W40	00:30:02
10	2	257	Veronica Compagnone	Sport insel		1983	W40	00:30:51
11	4	282	Mercedes Schönemann			2005	WU20	00:31:00
12	5	294	Pia Nitzsche			2008	WU20	00:31:15
13	4	270	Alexandra Stöckel	TSV Grünwald		1968	W50	00:31:42
14	6	10309	Marie Kimmich			2010	WU20	00:31:53
15	3	285	Veronika Zieran			1983	W40	00:32:31
16	7	291	Hannah Doll			2007	WU20	00:32:54
17	8	244	Aspasia Nikolaou	Blitz		2009	WU20	00:33:14
18	4	260	Lisa Audi-Bensaid	Team Audi		1982	W40	00:33:19
19	5	296	Irina Wietek			1972	W50	00:33:43
20	6	274	Stephanie Dendorfer	TSV Grünwald		1967	W50	00:33:53
21	5	280	Dawei Shi			1978	W40	00:34:14
22	9	10313	Clara Forteza			2005	WU20	00:34:32
23	10	290	Viktoria Kombichler			2007	WU20	00:34:45
24	1	10305	Salomé Wedemeyer			1998	W20	00:35:33
25	11	246	Rebecca Nogaschewski	Erdwärme Grünwald		2010	WU20	00:36:04
26	6	247	Jolanta Nogaschewski	Erdwärme Grünwald		1978	W40	00:36:05
27	12	251	Celia Romen	HFR		2010	WU20	00:36:06
28	7	252	Monika Heredi	Jumpstart		1976	W40	00:37:18
29	8	277	Andrea Wecke	TSV Sauerlach		1974	W40	00:38:31
1	1	300	Mathis Seidl			2005	MU20	00:18:56
2	1	288	Gerald Malenstein			1982	M40	00:19:00
3	2	10312	Richard Schmidt			1976	M40	00:19:22
4	1	264	Niklas Dohmen	TSV Grünwald		2003	M20	00:19:28
5	1	289	Tobias Weigt			1992	M30	00:20:15
6	2	254	Vincent Bürger	LA Sauerlach		1985	M30	00:20:39
7	2	271	Janne Gröndahl	TSV Grünwald		2008	MU20	00:21:03
8	3	272	Emil Geithner	TSV Grünwald		2008	MU20	00:21:41
9	3	258	Daniele Isola	Sport insel		1980	M40	00:21:58

7. Grünwalder Burglauf 2023

5km - Lauf - 09.07.2023 - Grünwald



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
10	3	259	Thomas Bachhuber	SV Bad Heilbrunn		1984	M30	00:22:30
11	4	275	Adam Koch	TSV Grünwald		2009	MU20	00:22:47
12	5	299	Niklas Seidl			2010	MU20	00:22:59
13	2	10302	Jonathan Brandis			2001	M20	00:23:04
14	3	249	Ferdinand Hülß	Erdwärme Grünwald		1995	M20	00:23:15
15	6	262	Dominik Bezjak	Team Bezjak		2010	MU20	00:23:19
16	7	265	Maximilian Meißner	TSV Grünwald		2010	MU20	00:24:16
17	4	278	Daniel Wied			1978	M40	00:25:01
18	5	281	Thilo Stolper			1980	M40	00:25:18
19	1	268	Andreas Dohmen	TSV Grünwald		1959	M60	00:25:25
20	8	293	Richard Koch			2010	MU20	00:25:58
21	6	245	Ioannis Nikolaou	Blitz		1975	M40	00:26:56
22	7	295	Dmitriy Glebenok			1977	M40	00:27:34
23	9	10301	Adrian Krzeszowski			2010	MU20	00:27:44
24	1	242	Thilo Sigl	00Sigl		1971	M50	00:28:11
25	10	10316	Felix Saller			2009	MU20	00:28:26
26	11	10315	Viktor Klein			2009	MU20	00:28:27
27	12	10318	Moritz Hossman			2009	MU20	00:28:28
28	13	10317	Luca Enggruber			2009	MU20	00:28:29
29	8	253	Ferenc Heredi	Jumpstart		1974	M40	00:28:56
30	2	283	Olaf Lamberz			1967	M50	00:29:37
31	9	10311	Rainer Kerl			1975	M40	00:29:58
32	14	256	Consti Meyer-Scharenberg	Meyer-Scharenberg		2010	MU20	00:31:07
33	10	10310	Stephen Kimmich			1977	M40	00:31:53
34	3	273	Eckart Horn	TSV Grünwald		1968	M50	00:32:42
35	4	279	Hagen Schenk			1990	M30	00:34:14
36	4	10304	Roberto Grassia			1998	M20	00:35:33
37	15	10303	Maximilian Pflug			2008	MU20	00:35:57